Karimpur Pannadevi College

Estd - 1968

P.O.-Karimpur, Dist- Nadia, Pin-741152, W.B.

 $Email\ ID: \quad pannadevi_college@rediffmail.com \quad , \quad pannadevicollege@gmail.com$

Website: http://www.karimpurpannadevicollege.ac.in

Ph.- (03471) 255 158, Fax- (03471) 255 158

Ref No. . . 32 / 607

Date 03 / 01 / 2019

From The Principal | Teacher in - Charge | Secretary

TENDER NOTICE

Sealed quotations are invited from reputed vendors/ distributors for supply of **Library Automation Software – KOHA (Local Server and Cloud Server)** for Karimpur Pannadevi College Library under the following terms and conditions.

DESCRIPTION RATE	RATE
KOHA LMS installation,	Total Inclusive Price
Customization and OPAC design	
Data Entry	Price on per Book basis
Barcode Pasting	
Spine Labelling	
Call Number	
Shelving	
Annual Maintenance Cost (AMC) should be mentioned	

GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS

- 1. Quotations must be submitted along with copy of PAN, valid trade licence, valid VAT and service tax registration(s).
- 2. The sealed quotation (hard copy) must be submitted to the college office by hand or by post.
- 3. Last Date of quotation submission: 22/01/2019 till 4:00 PM
- 4. The authority has every right to accept or reject any quotation without showing any reason.

Invoice should be raised in favour of "The Teacher-In-Charge, Karimpur Pannadevi College, Karimpur, Nadia, Pin 741152, West Bengal"

শ্ৰী কৌস্তভ ভট্টাচাৰ্য্য

Teacher-In-Charge
Karimpur Pannadevi College
P.O.Karimpur, Dist. Nadia